Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet

_'Il'i;l’_i) August 14, 2023 ADCH# E August 15, 2023 ADC# ;I;!;P(;: August 16, 2023 ADC# f;‘;_(];z Aungust 17, 2023
R PATTON, GEORGE 353057 PA  STEIMER, JOHN 039370 pA  SISNEROS, ALFONSO 039272 R FREY, CHAD
R TROTTER, JAMES 203275 PA  GARCIA, FRANK 043464 PB VIOLA, JOSEPH 050936 R HERRERA, EDGAR
R RHODES, CHARLES 327058 rB  FONG, MARTIN SOTO 103247 cst OCHOA, JERRY 219194 R RAMIREZ, SALVADOR
R BANUELOS BELTRAN, ERNESTO 247328 cs1 WOODS, TIFFANY 347840 R ASKEW, CHRISTOPHER
R HERNANDEZ, JESUS 319783 603-L. CHACON, ANDRES 290994 R TERRAZAS, PABLO
R GALVAN, ROBERT 077791 R AGUINA, ENRIQUE
R DOUCETTE, CODY 296487 R KIRFMAN, ISAIAH
R PANJAGUA, DERICK 229462 R TSOSIE, VENSON
R TSOSIE, RYAN 287523 R LEE, THOMAS
R DUDLEY, DAMIAN 112183 R BEASLEY, STEPHON
R RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 228747 R HALL, JUSTIN
R LEE, CHARLES 259771 R ALDERETE, PHILIP
R BANDA, VICTOR 330312 R MARTINEZ, DELBERT
R LOPEZ, DAMIAN 182224 R JOHNS, DARIUS
R JIMINEZ-LARA, LUIS 260889
mp RUSHING, GREGORY 58248

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30
a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Sulte 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012, A copy of the agenda for the hearings wlll be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive
Session for the purpose of raceiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431,03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing
on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656, Audlo assistance devices are present in the
Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to a?@commo

2

/A
- ——

Dated August 9, 2023 Signed:

ADC#
098983
260947
261932
289491
221409
290429
342728
239375
207010
241823
349224
174800
234444
209146
~Legends:
PC Probable Cause
PAR Parole Revocation
HAR Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CSs1 Commutation Phase I
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
DD Imminent Danger of Death
603L ?‘:;;icrltal Order by
M Modification
P Pardon
S Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training
RES Rescission




