

HRG TYPE	August 14, 2023	ADC#	HRG TYPE	August 15, 2023	ADC#	HRG TYPE	August 16, 2023	ADC#	HRG TYPE	August 17, 2023	ADC#
R	PATTON, GEORGE	353057	PA	STEIMER, JOHN	039370	PA	SISNEROS, ALFONSO	039272	R	FREY, CHAD	098983
R	TROTTER, JAMES	203275	PA	GARCIA, FRANK	043464	PB	VIOLA, JOSEPH	050936	R	HERRERA, EDGAR	260947
R	RHODES, CHARLES	327058	PB	FONG, MARTIN SOTO	103247	CS1	OCHOA, JERRY	219194	R	RAMIREZ, SALVADOR	261932
R	BANUELOS BELTRAN, ERNESTO	247328				CS1	WOODS, TIFFANY	347840	R	ASKEW, CHRISTOPHER	289491
R	HERNANDEZ, JESUS	319783				603-L	CHACON, ANDRES	290994	R	TERRAZAS, PABLO	221409
R	GALVAN, ROBERT	077791							R	AGUINA, ENRIQUE	290429
R	DOUCETTE, CODY	296487							R	KIRFMAN, ISAIAH	342728
R	PANIAGUA, DERICK	229462							R	TSOSIE, VENSON	239375
R	TSOSIE, RYAN	287523							R	LEE, THOMAS	207010
R	DUDLEY, DAMIAN	112183							R	BEASLEY, STEPHON	241823
R	RAMIREZ, MIGUEL	228747							R	HALL, JUSTIN	349224
R	LEE, CHARLES	259771							R	ALDERETE, PHILIP	174800
R	BANDA, VICTOR	330312							R	MARTINEZ, DELBERT	234444
R	LOPEZ, DAMIAN	182224							R	JOHNS, DARIUS	209146
R	JIMINEZ-LARA, LUIS	260889									
IDD	RUSHING, GREGORY	58248									

Pursuant to ARS \$38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ \$5012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S \$38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656, Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodations.

Dated August 9, 2023

Signed:

PC Probable Cause PAR Parole Revocation HAR Home Arrest Revocation R CSR Revocation PA Parole 412A PB Parole 412B HA Home Arrest AD Absolute Discharge CS1 Commutation Phase I CS2 Commutation Phase 2 IDD Imminent Danger of Death Special Order by 603L Court Modification M P Pardon Special Hearing \mathbf{S} \mathbf{x} **Executive Session** T Training RES Rescission

Legend: